Position Other Positions Held

Parks And Facilities
Superintendent

Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Supervisor

Lead Park Maintenance Worker
Park Maintenance Worker
Park Aide - Pt

Park Maintenance Worker
Park Aide - Pt

Park Aide - Pt

Park Aide - Pt Reg

Park Aide - Pt

Park Maintenance Worker
Park Aide - Pt

Park Aide - Pt

Park Aide - Pt

Park Maintenance Worker

Special District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Department

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Total Wages

$71,915

$51,227

$50,618

$44,906

$43,506

$14,628

$11,127

$10,429

$9,545

$7,654

$6,859

$5,951

$5,124

$4,342

$4,259

$4,016

$4,010

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$29,207

$14,583

$13,814

$20,650

$27,294

$4,178

$0

$2,213

$0

$0

$0

$0

$467

$0

$0

$0

$2,313



Park Aide - Pt

Park Aide - Pt

Park Aide - Pt

Park Aide - Pt

Park Aide - Pt

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Fair Oaks Recreation and Park
District

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

Parks

$3,728

$1,538

$1,412

$942

$646

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



