Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Parks And Facilities Superintendent		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$71,915	\$29,207
Park Maintenance Worker		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$51,227	\$14,583
Park Maintenance Worker		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$50,618	\$13,814
Park Supervisor		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$44,906	\$20,650
Lead Park Maintenance Worker		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$43,506	\$27,294
Park Maintenance Worker		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$14,628	\$4,178
Park Aide - Pt		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$11,127	\$0
Park Maintenance Worker		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$10,429	\$2,213
Park Aide - Pt		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$9,545	\$0
Park Aide - Pt		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$7,654	\$0
Park Aide - Pt Reg		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$6,859	\$0
Park Aide - Pt		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$5,951	\$0
Park Maintenance Worker		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$5,124	\$467
Park Aide - Pt		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$4,342	\$0
Park Aide - Pt		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$4,259	\$0
Park Aide - Pt		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$4,016	\$0
Park Maintenance Worker		Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$4,010	\$2,313

Park Aide - Pt	Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$3,728	\$0
Park Aide - Pt	Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$1,538	\$0
Park Aide - Pt	Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$1,412	\$0
Park Aide - Pt	Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$942	\$0
Park Aide - Pt	Fair Oaks Recreation and Park District	Parks	\$646	\$0